Lytecel LIA6GPNXR154/254 08/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
LIA6GPNXR154 OR 254
LYTECEL 6 LENS
Ordering Guide
6" X 48" RECESSED LENS FLUORESCENT
AIR RETURN/STATIC
1 OR 2 LAMP T5HO
Lytecel 6 Lens offers a lens opening that is only 4¼" wide in a recessed
body that is just 6" deep. The body is constructed of 20 gauge steel
with an exterior that is painted black for a cooler ballast operating
temperature. The body has a UL-Listed twin knockout access plate
and 2 hold-down clips standard.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: LIA6GPNXR154UNVPG
Family Body
Style
Fixture
Width
Ceiling
Type
Lens
Type Reflector Lamp
Qty
Lamp/
Fixture
Length
Voltage Ballast Type Options
LI 6 PN X R 54
Lytecel A =
Air
Return
S =
Static
6 = 6" G = 9/16" or
15/16" Grid
T =
Slot Grid
D = 9/16"
Tegular Grid
PN =
.08 White
Acrylic
R = Micro
Aluminum
Reflector
(By
Others)
1 =
1 Lamp
2 =
2 Lamp
54 = T5HO
(Nominal
48")
UNV = 120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
PG =  1 or 2 Lamp
Elect. PRS in
UNV Only
DA =  DALI Digital
Addressable
Dimming
(347V N/A)
For 347V Dimming,
Consult Your Philips